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download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 5/12/2020 at 5:31 PM EDT and filed on 5/12/2020  
Case Name:  Securities and Exchange Commission v. Davison et al
Case Number: 8:20­cv­00325­MSS­AEP
Filer:
Document Number: 86(No document attached)  

Docket Text:
ENDORSED ORDER DIRECTING A RESPONSE TO DOCKET 81. Notwithstanding the Court's 
Order Concerning Jury Trials and Other Proceedings in re: Coronavirus Public Emergency, 
(Dkt. 59), the Receiver shall respond to Defendant Brian Davison's Application to Clarify 
Scope of Receivership, (Dkt. 81), on or before May 19, 2020. Signed by Judge Mary S. Scriven 
on 5/12/2020. (GMD) 

8:20­cv­00325­MSS­AEP Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Gerald D. Davis     gdd@trenam.com, bshepard@trenam.com, ohoeppner@trenam.com 

Charles M. Harris, Jr     cmharris@trenam.com, gkesinger@trenam.com 

Katherine C. Donlon     kdonlon@wiandlaw.com, mhill@wiandlaw.com 

Alise M. Johnson     johnsonali@sec.gov, landaul@sec.gov 

Robert A Stines     rstines@freeborn.com, dross@freeborn.com, hhaynes@freeborn.com, pgeer@freeborn.com 

Jared J. Perez     jperez@wiandlaw.com, awilson@wiandlaw.com, bwiand@wiandlaw.com, jrizzo@wiandlaw.com, 
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mmckinley@wiandlaw.com 

Gregory J. Fleesler     gfleesler@mosessinger.com, frescigno@mosessinger.com, kkolbig@mosessinger.com 

Adam Seth Fels     afels@ffslawfirm.com, vpantin@ffslawfirm.com 

Howard Andrew Fischer     HFischer@mosessinger.com 

8:20­cv­00325­MSS­AEP Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


